Received(Date): 21 JUL 2002 18:20:45

From: "Willett, Don" <Don . Willett@usdoj.gov= ( "Willett, Don" <Don.Willett@usdoj.gov> [ UNKNOWN
1)

To: "Sales, Nathan" <Nathan. Sales@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) (IPM Return
Requested) ( "Sales, Nathan" <Nathan.Sales@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) (IPM Return
Requested) [ UNKNOWN 1)

Cc: Heather Wingate ( CN=Heather Wingate/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ]), "Koebele,
Steve" <Steve Koebele@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) (IPM Return Requested) (
"Koebele, Steve" <Steve Koebele@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) (IPM Return Requested)
[ UNKNOWN 1), Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ),
"Remington, Kristi L" <Kristi.L. Remington@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) (IPM Return
Requested) ( "Remington, Kristi L" <Kristi.L. Remington@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested)
(IPM Return Requested) [ UNKNOWN ] )

Subject: : RE: Information for Senator Snow

#HHHEE Begin Original ARMS Header #HHHH:

RECORD TYPE: PRESIDENTIAL (NOTES MAIL)

CREATOR:Willett, Don" <Don . Willett@usdoj.gov=> ( "Willett, Don" <Don.Willett@usdoj.gov> [
UNKNOVWN ])

CREATION DATE/TIME:21-JUL-2002 18:20:45.00

SUBJECT:: RE: Information for Senator Snow

TO:"Sales, Nathan" <Nathan.Sales@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) (IPM Return
Requested) ( "Sales, Nathan" <Nathan Sales@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) (IPM Return
Requested) [ UNKNOWN 1)

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Heather Wingate ( CN=Heather Wingate/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Koebele, Steve" <Steve.Koebele@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) (IPM Return
Requested) ( "Koebele, Steve" <Steve Koebele@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested) (IPM
Return Requested) [ UNKNOWN 1)

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:"Remington, Kristi L" <Kfristi.L.Remington@usdoj.gov=> (Receipt Notification Requested) (IPM Return
Requested) ( "Remington, Kristi L" <Kristi.L. Remington@usdoj.gov> (Receipt Notification Requested)
(IPM Return Requested) [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

#HH#HH End Original ARMS Header ##HEHH

Thanks, Nathan. I've asked Brett to forward along your 2 cents worth to
Justice Owen.

————— Original Message---—--

From: Sales, Nathan

Sent: Sunday, July 21, 2002 3:15 PM

To: Willett, Don

Cc: Remington, Kristi L; Koebele, Steve; Brett Kavanaugh (E-mail);
Heather Wingate (E-mail)

Subject: RE: Information for Senator Snow

My $0.02:



From: Willett, Don

Sent: Sunday, July 21, 2002 2:00 PM

To: Sales, Nathan

Cc: Remington, Kristi L; Koebele, Steve
Subject: Fw: Information for Senator Snow

See below.
--- Sent from my BlackBerry.

From: Brett M._Kavanaugh@who.eop.gov <Brett M. Kavanaugh@who.eop.gov>
To: Willett, Don <Don Willett@USDOJ .gov>; Heather Wingate @who eop.gov
<Heather Wingate@who.eop.gov>

Sent: Sun Jul 21 13:32:43 2002

Subject: Information for Senator Snow

07/21/2002
O = —

(Embedded
image moved "Priscilla R. Owen" | (b)(6)
to file:  07/21/2002 09:37:35 AM

pic05222 pcx)

Record Type: Record

To: Brett M. Kavanaugh/WHO/EOP@EOP

e
Subject: Information for Senator Snow

Brett,
Attached are drafts regarding Doe 3 and Operation Rescue in response to

Senator Snow's guestions, as | understand them.
Any thoughts or comments are always appreciated.
Thank you.

Priscilla Owen



